Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   www.supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688028 29
Dimensions (mm)
Sections
Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL
Colour
Ex VAT
RAL
Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
440
420 95 5 470 1604 SAXO444205H £146.00 £175.20 £226.00 £271.20 £210.00 £252.00 £290.00 £348.00
660 95 8 752 2566 SAXO446608H £199.00 £238.80 £328.00 £393.60 £263.00 £315.60 £392.00 £470.40
820 95 10 940 3207 SAXO448210H £248.00 £297.60 £410.00 £492.00 £312.00 £374.40 £474.00 £568.80
980 95 12 1128 3849 SAXO449812H £296.00 £355.20 £491.00 £589.20 £360.00 £432.00 £555.00 £666.00
1140 95 14 1316 4490 SAXO441114H £366.00 £439.20 £573.00 £687.60 £430.00 £516.00 £637.00 £764.40
590
420 95 5 615 2098 SAXO594205H £150.00 £180.00 £233.00 £279.60 £214.00 £256.80 £297.00 £356.40
660 95 8 984 3357 SAXO596608H £200.00 £240.00 £334.00 £400.80 £264.00 £316.80 £398.00 £477.60
820 95 10 1230 4197 SAXO598210H £251.00 £301.20 £417.00 £500.40 £315.00 £378.00 £481.00 £577.20
980 95 12 1476 5036 SAXO599812H £298.00 £357.60 £502.00 £602.40 £362.00 £434.40 £566.00 £679.20
1140 95 14 1722 5875 SAXO591114H £375.00 £450.00 £586.00 £703.20 £439.00 £526.80 £650.00 £780.00
690
420 95 5 710 2423 SAXO694205H £156.00 £187.20 £237.00 £284.40 £220.00 £264.00 £301.00 £361.20
660 95 8 1136 3876 SAXO696608H £210.00 £252.00 £346.00 £415.20 £274.00 £328.80 £410.00 £492.00
820 95 10 1420 4845 SAXO698210H £263.00 £315.60 £434.00 £520.80 £327.00 £392.40 £498.00 £597.60
980 95 12 1704 5814 SAXO699812H £317.00 £380.40 £519.00 £622.80 £381.00 £457.20 £583.00 £699.60
1140 95 14 1988 6783 SAXO691114H £393.00 £471.60 £605.00 £726.00 £457.00 £548.40 £669.00 £802.80
SAXON Horizontal
•	 Italian design & manufacture
•	 Combines low water content with high thermal efficiency

Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
1446
260 95 3 735 2508 SAXO142603V £243.00 £291.60 £348.00 £417.60 £307.00 £368.40 £412.00 £494.40
340 95 4 980 3344 SAXO143404V £322.00 £386.40 £450.00 £540.00 £386.00 £463.20 £514.00 £616.80
420 95 5 1225 4180 SAXO144205V £404.00 £484.80 £562.00 £674.40 £468.00 £561.60 £626.00 £751.20
500 95 6 1470 5016 SAXO145006V £486.00 £583.20 £674.00 £808.80 £550.00 £660.00 £738.00 £885.60
1846
260 95 3 891 3040 SAXO182603V £302.00 £362.40 £408.00 £489.60 £366.00 £439.20 £472.00 £566.40
340 95 4 1188 4053 SAXO183404V £399.00 £478.80 £545.00 £654.00 £463.00 £555.60 £609.00 £730.80
420 95 5 1485 5067 SAXO184205V £502.00 £602.40 £679.00 £814.80 £566.00 £679.20 £743.00 £891.60
500 95 6 1782 6080 SAXO185006V £600.00 £720.00 £816.00 £979.20 £664.00 £796.80 £880.00 £1,056.00
SAXON Vertical
•	 Italian design & manufacture
•	 Combines low water content with high thermal efficiency
•	 Standard White RAL 9010 delivered in 48-72 hours